Spec-00310  P
Panels and Panel Accessories  Panels for Enclosures
EQUIPMENT PROTECTIONSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEAccessories11
Panels for Free-Stand Type 4, 4X and 12 Single- and Dual-Access One-Door Enclosures with
Mounting Channel
Panels for one-door, single-access and one-door, dual-access Free-Stand Type 12 Enclosures, Free-Stand Type 4 Enclosures and One-
Door Type 4X Free-Stand Fiberglass Enclosures. Panels are 12 gauge steel and can be positioned anywhere along horizontal mounting
channels (see dimension drawing Sections B-B for limitations). Half-length panels can be located in the upper or lower portion of the
enclosure. Panels are finished with white polyester powder paint or a conductive, corrosion-resistant coating and furnished with plated
mounting hardware.
Bulletin: PNL30, PNLFS
Catalog Number Description Finish Panel Size (in.) Panel Size (mm)
Fits Enclosure
A x B (in.)
Fits Enclosure
A x B (mm)
A60P24F1 Full Panel Painted steel 48.00 x 20.00 1218 x 508 60.00 x 24.00 1524 x 610
A60P24F1G Full Panel Conductive 48.00 x 20.00 1218 x 508 60.00 x 24.00 1524 x 610
A60P24F2 Half Panel Painted steel 24.88 x 20.00 632 x 508 60.00 x 24.00 1524 x 610
A60P24F2G Half Panel Conductive 24.88 x 20.00 632 x 508 60.00 x 24.00 1524 x 610
A72P24F1 Full Panel Painted steel 60.00 x 20.00 1524 x 508 72.00 x 24.00 1829 x 610
A72P24F1G Full Panel Conductive 60.00 x 20.00 1524 x 508 72.00 x 24.00 1829 x 610
A72P24F2 Half Panel Painted steel 30.88 x 20.00 784 x 508 72.00 x 24.00 1829 x 610
A72P24F2G Half Panel Conductive 30.88 x 20.00 784 x 508 72.00 x 24.00 1829 x 610
A90P24F1 Full Panel Painted steel 78.00 x 20.00 1981 x 508 90.00 x 24.00 2286 x 610
A90P24F1G Full Panel Conductive 78.00 x 20.00 1981 x 508 90.00 x 24.00 2286 x 610
A90P24F2 Half Panel Painted steel 39.88 x 20.00 1013 x 508 90.00 x 24.00 2286 x 610
A90P24F2G Half Panel Conductive 39.88 x 20.00 1013 x 508 90.00 x 24.00 2286 x 610
A72P30F1 Full Panel Painted steel 60.00 x 26.00 1524 x 660 72.00 x 30.00 1829 x 762
A72P30F1G Full Panel Conductive 60.00 x 26.00 1524 x 660 72.00 x 30.00 1829 x 762
A72P30F2 Half Panel Painted steel 30.88 x 26.00 784 x 660 72.00 x 30.00 1829 x 762
A72P30F2G Half Panel Conductive 30.88 x 26.00 784 x 660 72.00 x 30.00 1829 x 762
A60P36F1 Full Panel Painted steel 48.00 x 32.00 1219 x 813 60.00 x 36.00 1524 x 914
A60P36F1G Full Panel Conductive 48.00 x 32.00 1219 x 813 60.00 x 36.00 1524 x 914
A60P36F2 Half Panel Painted steel 24.88 x 32.00 632 x 813 60.00 x 36.00 1524 x 914
A60P36F2G Half Panel Conductive 24.88 x 32.00 632 x 813 60.00 x 36.00 1524 x 914
A72P36F1 Full Panel Painted steel 60.00 x 32.00 1524 x 813 72.00 x 36.00 1829 x 914
A72P36F1G Full Panel Conductive 60.00 x 32.00 1524 x 813 72.00 x 36.00 1829 x 914
A72P36F2 Half Panel Painted steel 30.88 x 32.00 784 x 813 72.00 x 36.00 1829 x 914
A72P36F2G Half Panel Conductive 30.88 x 32.00 784 x 813 72.00 x 36.00 1829 x 914
A90P36F1 Full Panel Painted steel 78.00 x 32.00 1981 x 813 90.00 x 36.00 2286 x 914
A90P36F1G Full Panel Conductive 78.00 x 32.00 1981 x 813 90.00 x 36.00 2286 x 914
A90P36F2 Half Panel Painted steel 39.88 x 32.00 1013 x 813 90.00 x 36.00 2286 x 914
A90P36F2G Half Panel Conductive 39.88 x 32.00 1013 x 813 90.00 x 36.00 2286 x 914
Use combinations of panels for 3-5 door A 28 enclosures.